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Fall Sports
	Sport
	Head Coach
	Contact Info

	8th Cross Country
7th Cross Country
	David Wise
Victoria Mederos 
	dwise@vusd.org 
vmederos@vusd.org

	8th Football
	Al Wiley
	Phwiley17@gmail.com

	7th  Football
	Sean Hunt
	shunt01@vusd.org

	8th Volleyball
	Lourdes Rich
	lrich@vusd.org

	7th Volleyball 
	Julia Conway
	jconwa@vusd.org 

	
	
	

	
	
	


 
Winter Sports
	Sport
	 Head Coach
	Contact Info

	8th Basketball (Boys)
	Bennett Harrell 
	bharrell@vusd.org

	7th Basketball (Boys)
8th Basketball (Girls)
7th Basketball (Girls)
	Anthony Dorado
Joe Davis
Julia Conway

	adorado-leos@vusd.org

jconway@vusd.org


	7th Soccer (Boys)
	Lourdes Rich
	lrich@vusd.org

	8th Soccer (Boys)
7th Soccer (Girls)
8th Soccer (Girls)
	Ian Perry
Dave Sanbongi
Alex Del Rio 
	ikperry808@gmail.com
davefn33@gmail.com
alex.delrio@nutrien.com

	Wrestling 
	Anthony Aguirre
	visaliaimpactwrestling@yahoo.com


 
Spring Sports
	Sport
	 Head Coach
	Contact Info

	8th Baseball
	
	

	7th Baseball
	Sean Hunt            
	shunt@vusd.org

	8th Softball
	Art Gasca
	artandelitze@yahoo.com

	
	
	

	
	
	

	7th Softball
	Jeffrey Schmidt      
	schmidtjeffrey2@gmail.com

	Track & Field
	Marc Hefner
	mhefner@vusd.org


 
